

è

SLP(Crl.)No. 1283-1284 OF 2004

MM1

Court No.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)No.1283-1284 of 2004

(From the judgment and order dated 01.09.2003 in Crl.R.C.Nos.573 & 574 of 2000 of the High Court of Judicature at Madras)

M.MOHAMMED HASSAN

..Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TAMIL NADU CEMENTS CORP.LTD.

..Respondent (s)

(With appln. For bail)

Date : 04/08/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ankur Kulkarni, Adv.

For Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 6th August, 2004.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master Court Master