

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 817-818 OF 2004

M. MOHAMMED HASSAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TAMIL NADU CEMENTS CORP. LTD. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/01/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
For Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, put up on January 25, 2011.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master